
East Lawrence Neighborhood Association
CDBG Performance Report

Quarter: 3

Months: Feb-Apr

Year: 2013

President's Activities:

Day Date Activity

Monday 2/4/13 ELNA BOARD MEETING

Sunday 2/10/13 Meeting @ Lawrence Cultural Arts Commission

Monday 2/11/13 Correspondence w/ Dennis Domer for ELNA research project

Friday 2/15/13 District research: disc. w/ Dennis Domer & Dennis brown

Wednesday 2/20/13 ELNA president's letter

Sunday 2/24/13 ELNA  

Monday 2/25/13 Meeting @ L.A.C. for Grant 

Wednesday 2/27/13 LPA:  Deliver E.L. PIP awards

Friday 3/1/13 school bond meeting

Saturday 3/2/13 LPA

Sunday 3/3/13 school bond meeting
Monday 3/4/13 ELNA BOARD MEETING

Saturday 3/23/13 ELNA am meeting

Saturday 3/30/13 ELNA Yart Sale
Monday 4/1/13 ELNA BOARD MEETING

Saturday 4/13/13 LPA Turnhalle open house event

Monday 4/15/13 LPA meeting

Sunday 4/21/13 LPA Turnhalle open house event & presentation prepare

Extra Board Activities:

Date Activity

2/3/2013 LAWRENCE CULTURAL ARTS COMMISSION - 1 ELNA member

2/5/2013 CITY COMMISSION MEETING - attended by 1 to 3 ELNA reps

2/6/2013 LAN MEETING - 1 to 2 ELNA reps

2/11/2013 LAN Subcommittee meeting - 1 ELNA member

2/12/2013 CITY COMMISSION MEETING - attended by 1 to 3 ELNA reps

2/13/2013 LAWRENCE CULTURAL ARTS COMMISSION - 1 ELNA member

2/19/2013 CITY COMMISSION MEETING - attended by 1 to 3 ELNA reps

2/26/2013 CITY COMMISSION MEETING - attended by 1 to 3 ELNA reps

3/4/2013 LAN MEETING - 1 to 2 ELNA reps

3/5/2013 CITY COMMISSION MEETING - attended by 1 to 3 ELNA reps

3/11/2013 LAN Subcommittee meeting - 1 ELNA member

3/12/2013 CITY COMMISSION MEETING - attended by 1 to 3 ELNA reps

3/13/2013 LAWRENCE CULTURAL ARTS COMMISSION - 1 ELNA member

3/19/2013 CITY COMMISSION MEETING - attended by 1 to 3 ELNA reps

3/21/2013 HRC MEETING - attended by 1 to 3 ELNA reps

3/26/2013 CITY COMMISSION MEETING - attended by 1 to 3 ELNA reps

4/1/2013 LAN MEETING - 1 to 2 ELNA reps

4/2/2013 CITY COMMISSION MEETING - attended by 1 to 3 ELNA reps

4/9/2013 CITY COMMISSION MEETING - attended by 1 to 3 ELNA reps

4/9/2013 LAN Subcommittee meeting - 1 ELNA member

4/10/2013 LAWRENCE CULTURAL ARTS COMMISSION - 1 ELNA member

4/16/2013 CITY COMMISSION MEETING - attended by 1 to 3 ELNA reps

4/18/2013 HRC MEETING - attended by 1 to 3 ELNA reps

4/23/2013 CITY COMMISSION MEETING - attended by 1 to 3 ELNA reps

4/25/2013 LAWRENCE CULTURAL ARTS COMMISSION - 1 ELNA member

4/29/2013 LAN Subcommittee meeting - 1 ELNA member

4/30/2013 CITY COMMISSION MEETING - attended by 1 to 3 ELNA reps

APRIL 2 Mower Rentals


